
East of England

Alex    Falanga 82888 alexfalanga@googlemail.com Norfolk

Shashi    Mishra 72950 shashi@endomishra.co.uk Hitchin

Negin 

Mosahebi
75068 negin@wiseendo.com 

Hertfordshire & 

Barnet              

Sheetal   

Naidu
85596 info@naidudentalcare.co.uk Essex 

mailto:alexfalanga@googlemail.com
mailto:shashi@endomishra.co.uk
mailto:negin@wiseendo.com
mailto:info@naidudentalcare.co.uk


Jackie 

Smallridge
58433 jacquelineann.smallridge@nhs.net Ipswich, Suffolk                    

Daniel Vaz de 

Sousa
106778 danielvaz@sapo.pt Norfolk & Essex

East Midlands

Yazdana 

Arrain
67107 y.arrain@bham.ac.uk Bramcote

Naveen    Karir 83230 naveenkarir@nhs.net
Birmingham & 

Leicester 

mailto:jacquelineann.smallridge@nhs.net
mailto:danielvaz@sapo.pt
mailto:naveenkarir@nhs.net


Vikesh     Mody 153571 vikesh.mody@nhs.net Leicester                                

London

Serpil   Djemal 63963 serpil.djemal@nhs.net London                                  

Marianne 

Hearsum
62932 marianne.hearsum@nhs.net NE London

Negin 

Mosahebi
75068 negin@wiseendo.com 

Hertfordshire & 

Barnet              

mailto:vikesh.mody@nhs.net
mailto:serpil.djemal@nhs.net
mailto:marianne.hearsum@nhs.net
mailto:negin@wiseendo.com


Rachel 

Tomson
70655 racheltomson@nhs.net London                          

Northern Ireland

Adrian Stewart 68252 adrianstewart@me.com Down      

North East

North West

mailto:racheltomson@nhs.net
mailto:adrianstewart@me.com


James    

Darcey
83219 james.darcey@mft.nhs.uk

Greater 

Manchester            

Nathalie 

Gallichan
244678 n.gallichan@liverpool.ac.uk Liverpool

Republic of Ireland

Jennifer Parry 66321 jennifer.parry@ucc.ie Cork

Scotland

Beth         Burns 83138 beth.burns2@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

Greater 

Glasgow & 

Clyde

mailto:james.darcey@mft.nhs.uk
mailto:n.gallichan@liverpool.ac.uk
mailto:jennifer.parry@ucc.ie
mailto:beth.burns2@ggc.scot.nhs.uk


Fiona      Hogg 83175 f.hogg@nhs.net Ayrshire

Bob Philpott 82646 bob.philpott@ed.ac.uk Edinburgh                             

Navid Saberi 103230 info@navidsaberi.com 
Edinburgh & the 

Borders                             

South East

George Billiss 78959 george.billis@btopenworld.com West Sussex 

mailto:f.hogg@nhs.net
mailto:bob.philpott@ed.ac.uk
mailto:info@navidsaberi.com
mailto:george.billis@btopenworld.com


Ravi Chauhan ravichauhan@nhs.net Oxford

Azadeh 

Darvishzadeh
azadeh51@hotmail.com Horsham   

David 

Drysdale
daviddrysdale@nhs.net Brighton & Hove

Sarah Davies 67368 sarah.davies4@nhs.net Kent                  

mailto:ravichauhan@nhs.net
mailto:azadeh51@hotmail.com
mailto:daviddrysdale@nhs.net
mailto:sarah.davies4@nhs.net


Aisling     Quinn 69571 info@simplyendodontics.co.uk Kent                    

Navid     Saberi 103230 info@navidsaberi.com East Sussex             

Rachel 

Soraghan
82488 Rachelbutler@live.com 

Aldershot, 

Hampshire

mailto:info@simplyendodontics.co.uk
mailto:info@navidsaberi.com


Stuart      White 61917 stuart@stuartwhite.co.uk Surbiton, Surrey       

South West

John Anderson 64727 minch.dental@btconnect.com Gloustershire                          

Claire   Forbes-

Haley
114148 claire.forbeshaley@uhbristol.nhs.uk Bristol; Exmouth       

mailto:stuart@stuartwhite.co.uk
mailto:minch.dental@btconnect.com
mailto:claire.forbeshaley@uhbristol.nhs.uk


Farima 

Mehrabi
264924 mehrabi.farima@yahoo.co.uk Bristol                                     

Philip     Walker 265014 phil@illumedentistry.co.uk Gloucestershire                    

Wales

West Midlands

mailto:mehrabi.farima@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:phil@illumedentistry.co.uk


Naveen    Karir 83230 naveenkarir@nhs.net
Birmingham & 

Leicester  

Rachel 

Tomson
70655 racheltomson@nhs.net Birmingham                          

Yorkshire & The Humber

mailto:naveenkarir@nhs.net
mailto:racheltomson@nhs.net
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